
Your 2020 Census
Be Informed. Be Involved. Be Counted.

in your language
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#2020Census

The City of Los Angeles will provide reasonable accommodation(s) to ensure equal access to its programs, services, 
and facilities for people with disabilities. To make a request, contact the Department on Disability at  

DOD.Contact@lacity.org or (213) 202-5668, five or more working days in advance.

The 2020 Census can be completed by 
phone in the following languages:
Language Toll-free number
English

Spanish/ Español

Chinese (Mandarin)/ 普通話
Chinese (Cantonese)/ 廣東話
Vietnamese/ Tiếng Việt
Korean/ 한국어
Russian/ Русский

Arabic/ ةيبرعلا

Tagalog

Polish/Polskie

French/Français
Haitian Creole/  
Kreyòl Ayisyen
Portuguese/ Português

Japanese/ 日本語
Telephone Display 
Device (TDD)

844-330-2020

844-468-2020

844-391-2020
844-398-2020
844-461-2020
844-392-2020
844-417-2020

844-416-2020
844-478-2020

844-479-2020

844-494-2020

844-477-2020

844-474-2020

844-460-2020

844-467-2020

The Census Bureau also offers web pages and guides in 59 
non-English languages, including American Sign Language, 
Braille and large print. Visit 2020Census.gov to learn more.

https://2020census.gov/en/languages.html 

